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el sECTION counTy | JOTAL ISHEE

I 94 - COOK 39 20
STA. 2210+00.00 TO STA. 2356+00.00
CONTRAGT 62694 FED. ROAD DIST. NO. llLLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT

; ' TQw 4, 2005 TQir 1, 2006 [Qr 2, 2006 TQWr 3, 2006 - (816, 1717 & 1818) 18 62934
ID | Task Name { Duration Start i Finish Aug [ sep | Oct, | Nov | Dec | Jan T Feb | Mar I _Apr | May [ Jun Jul I Aug
45| PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks) Odays| Thu 11740005  Thu 11/10/05 ; ' :

46 | BEGIN NB 1-94 STAGE 2 o ) ' 7T Todaysi Fi11/25005 Fri 14725005
47 CLOSE RAMPS @ 95th ent, 87th ex, 79th ent76thex " 777 pldays Fd 1125005 Eri 11725005
48 |rem/relocate temp conc barier (2 crews) Sdaysi Fri11/25/05  Thu 12/1/05
49 [femppavemanrtmarkings T T T et Thu 121005 Tha 127705
50 icurb&gutterremoval T T T T "Goews) 7 T ddaysi  Mon 1275105 T Thu 12/8/05
51 |pavementremoval 7 7 T @orews) T T Tadayst T Mon 1205105 Thu 12/8/05
paved shoulder removal “2days:  Mon12/5/05.  Tue 12/6/05
junction chamber ~ ‘8days!  Wed 127705 Fri 12/16/05
remove existing structure  ( wail 1,69) T T T  Gdays!  Tue 14720005 Tue 12/6/05 |
N ) s Wi

" Fh 120008

51 Wed 222106

_..pNO237 S\road\elig\esirgsh023adgn

KLY

earth excavation
BT sorm sewer 36710 435 T e 308 THIE5EE
62 |'storm sewer 12" to 30" 77 T@orews) T Tisdays| Mon5/22/06 " Fri670i06
e B R T o i e
64

tinbedie T T el TP e —
65 | CTANOTIFICATION FORSINGLE TRACKING " "(42days) .~ “42days’ ~ Thu3/23/06° ¥ 5/10i06
66 |owhdsign foundations ~  © 77 T43days!  Mon 522006 “Wed 6/7/06

- e T RN N o

68 | sign panels
69 |subbase granmat24* T T ey T T “6days: ThueMi08” T Thu 6/8/106
| 70 | stabilized subbase4* 77T 7T ST 2days Fri6/9/06  Mon 6/12/08

T oo pumi 415 o) T T e i Tag )
72 {temporarypavement 77T 7 T U T Tdans ! Wed 6/21/06

75 subbase gran. Mat 6~ T e -
74 jpccbase couse 77 S T T T adays | T Mon 61121067 Thu 6/45/06 |

75 lcor g ‘*'  (2crews) S5days|  Wed 8/21/06°  Tue 6/27/06

76 |concmediansurfe” T (2erews) T T T 7days |

T7 T pvemani arkings T

78 | topsoil fumish & place B T T T T A days | T Tue 71106

79 |seeding class 2A “'day| " Mon 717i06 -
80 |plantings T o : Tue 7/18/0¢

81 lerosion controi bianket T T adrews) T Thu 772006

82 | OPEN RAMPS @ 95th et Sthent/7éthex 7T Thu 7/27/06 . Thu 7127106

83 | STAGE 2 COMPLET] ST i Mon 7/31/08 ~ Wion 7/31/06
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